NEBRASKA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OMAHA AREA FLAT RATES SCHEDULE A

Hotel/Motel
402 Hotel #TheBigO
Aksarben Suites by Wyndham
Aloft Omaha Aksarben Village
Aloft Omaha West
Americlnn Hotel by Wyndham Omaha
Best Western Old Mill Inn
Best Western Kelly Inn
Best Western Plus Omaha Airport Inn
Cambria Hotel Downtown
Candlewood Suites- Bellevue
Candlewood Inn and Suites Millard
Candlewood Suites Omaha Airport
Carlisle
Colonial Hotel
Comfort Inn and Suites- Bellevue
Comfort Inn SW Omaha
Comfort Inn and Suites- Omaha Central

Comfort Inn and Suites

Comfort Inn at the Zoo

Comfort Suites

Comfort Suites LaVista

Comfort Suites West Omaha

Cornerstone Mansion Inn

Countryside Suites

Courtyard by Marriott Old Market
Courtyard by Marriott

Courtyard by Marriott LaVista

Days Inn & Suites by Wyndham Omaha
Doubletree Hotel Downtown

Double Tree by Hilton Omaha Southwest
Econo Lodge Inn & Suites West

Element Omaha (Midtown Crossing)
Embassy Suites by Hilton- LaVista
Embassy Suites by Hilton- Old Market
EVEN Hotel Omaha Downtown

Extended Stay America

Fairfield Inn by Marriott Omaha West
Fairfield Inn by Marriott Omaha Northwest
Fairfield Inn by Marriott Downtown
Fairfield Inn by Marriott Omaha Papillion
The Farnam, Autograph Collection Hotel
Four Points by Sheraton Omaha Midtown
Hampton Inn Omaha West Dodge/Old Mill
Hampton Inn Omaha Midtown Aksarben
Hampton Inn Lakeside

Effective As of 6/29/2021

Address
2211 Douglas St.
7270 Cedar St.
6201 Center St.
215 S 181st St.
9720 West Dodge Rd.
650 North 109th St.
4706 South 108th St.
2510 Abbott Dr.
740 N 14th St.
10902 South 15th St.
13003 | St.
2601 Abbott Plz.
10909 M St.
3804 Farnam St.
2105 Pratt Ave.
10729 J St.
7007 Grover St.
Westport Pkwy and W Giles
Rd
2920 South 13th Ct.
10503 Bedford Ave.
8121 Eastport Pkwy
2500 S 192nd Ave.
140 N 39th St.
9477 South 142nd St.
101 South 10th St.
1625 South 67th St.
12560 Westport Pkwy
11515 Miracle Hills Dr.
1616 Dodge St.
3650 South 72nd St.
9595 S 145th St.
3253 Dodge St.
12520 Westport Pkwy
555 South 10th St.
2220 Farnam St.
9006 Burt St.
17240 Wright St.
7101 North 102nd St.
1501 Nicholas St.
465 Olson Dr.
1299 Farnam St.
330 North 30th St.
11201 Davenport St.
1401 South 72nd St.
17606 Arbor Plz

Current Rate
$14.20
$27.10

$29.10
$33.20
$37.00

$31.70
$39.50
$10.20
$36.60
$17.90
$32.40
$36.00
$28.40

$44.95
$17.50
$28.90

$49.40
$12.20
$25.10

$33.40
$12.90
$28.80
$48.90
$15.90
$44.60
$12.90
$15.30
$27.70
$52.50
$26.90
$11.60
$47.90

$16.50
$32.00
$25.60
$46.30

New Rate
$16.95
$29.85
$29.23
$56.75
$31.85
$35.95
$39.75
$13.09
$15.17
$34.45
$42.25
$12.95
$39.35
$20.65
$35.15
$38.75
$31.15

$47.70
$20.25
$31.65
$50.28
$60.45
$20.95
$52.15
$14.95
$27.85
$50.28
$36.15
$15.65
$31.55
$51.65
$18.65
$47.35
$15.65
$18.05
$30.45
$55.25
$29.65
$14.35
$50.65
$16.56
$19.25
$34.75
$28.35
$49.05



NEBRASKA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OMAHA AREA FLAT RATES SCHEDULE A

Hampton Inn- Bellevue

Hampton Inn & Suites Omaha Southwest- LaVista 12331 Southport Pkwy

Hampton Inn and Suites- Downtown
MainStay Suites Omaha Old Mill

Hilton Garden Inn Omaha Downtown/Old Market

Hilton Garden Inn Aksarben

Hilton Omaha

Hilton Garden Inn Omaha West
Holiday Inn Downtown

Holiday Inn Express- Omaha West
Holiday Inn Express- Millard

Holiday Inn Express- Bellevue

Holiday Inn Express- Cherry Hills
Holiday Inn Express and Suites- Omaha
South/Ralston

Holiday Inn Express and Suites

Holiday Inn Express and Suites

Holiday Inn Express and Suites

Holiday Inn Express and Suites Omaha &
Downtown

Holiday Inn Express and Suites West Omaha-
Elkhorn

Home2Suites by Hilton Omaha UN Medical
Center

Home2Suites by Hilton Omaha West
Home-Towne Lodge

Homewood Suites

Hotel Deco XV

Hotel Indigo Omaha Downtown
Hyatt Place Omaha/Downtown
Imperial Motel

Kimpton Cottonwood Hotel

La Quinta Inn

La Quinta Inn by Wyndham Omaha Southwest
Legend Hotel

Liberty Lodge

Magnolia Hotel

Marriott Downtown at the Capitol District
Microtel- Bellevue

Mormon Trail Motel

Motel 6

Motel 6

Effective As of 6/29/2021

3404 Samson Way

1212 Cuming St.
360 South 108th Ave.

1005 Dodge St.

6737 Frances St.

1001 Cass St.

17879 Chicago St.
1420 Cuming St.

8736 West Dodge Rd.
13131 | St.

10804 South 15th St.
6939 North 102nd Cir.

7306 Q St.

17677 Wright St.
16175 Stevens Pointe
11818 Miami St.

2431 Farnam St.

19040 Evans St.

4440 Douglas St.

17889 Chicago St.
10308 Sapp Bros. Dr.
1314 Cuming St.
1504 Harney St.
1802 Dodge St.

540 South 12th St.
1209 Fort Crook Rd N
302 S 36th St.

3330 North 104th Ave.

10760 M St.

1429 South 13th St.
1409 Gold Coast Rd.
1615 Howard St.

222 North 10th St.
3008 Samson Way
8419 North 30th St.
10919 J St.

3511 South 84th St.

$36.30

$44.60
$11.20
$33.10

$12.50

$11.60
$46.30
$11.80
$27.40
$39.50
$31.70
$28.60

$31.50
$46.60
$52.20
$35.70

$52.20
$11.20
$13.05

$13.40

$29.20

$36.60

$45.60
$13.90

$11.80
$38.30
$12.50
$36.60
$28.60

$39.05

$47.35
$13.95
$35.85

$15.25
$30.42
$14.35
$49.05
$14.55
$30.15
$42.25
$34.45
$31.35

$34.25
$49.35
$54.95
$38.45

$19.10

$54.21

$22.79

$56.75
$54.95
$13.95
$15.80
$17.25
$16.15
$33.65
$20.25
$31.95

$39.35
$18.87
$48.35
$16.65

$14.55
$41.05
$15.25
$39.35
$31.35
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Motel 89

My Place

New Victorian Inn

Offutt Motor Court

Omaha Marriott

Omaha Marriott Downtown
Overland Hotel

Overland Hotel

Collection by Hilton
Quality Inn Southwest

Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Omaha
Ramada Inn Airport

Relax Inn Motel and Suites
Residence Inn

Residence Inn

Residence Inn Aksarben
Rodeway Inn- Bellevue
Rodeway Inn West Dodge
Royal Inn Motel

Satellite Motel

Sleep Inn- Airport

Sonesta ES Suites Omaha
Staybridge Inn and Suites
Staybridge Suites

Suburban Extended Stay Hotel
Sunrise Motel

Super 8 by Wyndham Omaha

Super 8 by Wyndham Omaha I-80 West

Super 8 by Wyndham Omaha SW

Super 8 by Wyndham Omaha West Dodge

4305 South 89th St.
7823 South 123rd Pz
10728 L St.

3618 Fort Crook Rd. S.
10220 Regency Pkwy
222 N 10th St.

419 S 13th St.

1218 Howard St.

203 S 18th St.

9505 South 142nd St.

3321 South 72nd St.
2002 E Locust St.
4578 South 60th St.
106 South 15th St.
18202 Cuming St.
1717 South 67th St.
1110 Fort Crook Rd.
7833 West Dodge Rd.
105 Fort Crook Rd.
6006 L St.

2525 Abbott Dr.
6990 Dodge St.

2720 Oak Dr.

7825 Davenport St.
7010 Hascall St.

303 Fort Crook Rd. S.
7111 Spring St.
10829 M St.

9305 South 145th St.

SureStay Plus by Best Western Hotel Omaha

South

Townhouse Inn and Suites
Townplace Suites by Marriott
Travel Inn

Westmont Inn and Suites

WoodSpring Suites Omaha Belleuve
WoodSpring Suites Omaha

Effective As of 6/29/2021

305 Fort Crook Rd.
13929 Gold Cir.

10865 West Dodge Rd.

10708 M St.
10909 M St.

2703 Samson Way
6855 South 118th St.

11610 West Dodge Rd.

$29.30
$44.60
$36.00
$34.70
$30.00
$11.80

$51.80
$28.40

$27.10
$13.00
$45.40
$25.10
$30.40
$23.00
$25.10
$27.40
$8.10
$23.10
$52.10
$24.30
$28.40
$29.10
$28.40
$37.00
$50.20

$33.40

$28.10
$39.30
$34.70
$36.60

$37.30
$49.20

$32.05
$47.35
$38.75
$37.45
$32.75
$14.55
$17.25
$17.25
$17.48
$54.55

$31.15
$10.78
$29.85
$15.75
$48.15
$27.85
$33.15
$25.75
$27.85
$30.15
$10.85
$25.85
$54.85
$27.05
$31.15
$31.85
$31.15
$39.75
$52.95
$36.15

$30.85
$42.05
$37.45
$39.35
$43.12

$40.05
$51.95
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