NEBRASKA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OMAHA AREA FLAT RATES SCHEDULE A

Hotel/Motel	Address	Current Rate	New Rate
402 Hotel #TheBigO	2211 Douglas St.	\$14.20	\$16.95
Aksarben Suites by Wyndham	7270 Cedar St.	\$27.10	\$29.85
Aloft Omaha Aksarben Village	6201 Center St.		\$29.23
Aloft Omaha West	215 S 181st St.		\$56.75
AmericInn Hotel by Wyndham Omaha	9720 West Dodge Rd.	\$29.10	\$31.85
Best Western Old Mill Inn	650 North 109th St.	\$33.20	\$35.95
Best Western Kelly Inn	4706 South 108th St.	\$37.00	\$39.75
Best Western Plus Omaha Airport Inn	2510 Abbott Dr.		\$13.09
Cambria Hotel Downtown	740 N 14th St.		\$15.17
Candlewood Suites- Bellevue	10902 South 15th St.	\$31.70	\$34.45
Candlewood Inn and Suites Millard	13003 St.	\$39.50	\$42.25
Candlewood Suites Omaha Airport	2601 Abbott Plz.	\$10.20	\$12.95
Carlisle	10909 M St.	\$36.60	\$39.35
Colonial Hotel	3804 Farnam St.	\$17.90	\$20.65
Comfort Inn and Suites- Bellevue	2105 Pratt Ave.	\$32.40	\$35.15
Comfort Inn SW Omaha	10729 J St.	\$36.00	\$38.75
Comfort Inn and Suites- Omaha Central	7007 Grover St.	\$28.40	\$31.15
	Westport Pkwy and W Giles		
Comfort Inn and Suites	Rd	\$44.95	\$47.70
Comfort Inn at the Zoo	2920 South 13th Ct.	\$17.50	\$20.25
Comfort Suites	10503 Bedford Ave.	\$28.90	\$31.65
Comfort Suites LaVista	8121 Eastport Pkwy		\$50.28
Comfort Suites West Omaha	2500 S 192nd Ave.		\$60.45
Cornerstone Mansion Inn	140 N 39th St.		\$20.95
Countryside Suites	9477 South 142nd St.	\$49.40	\$52.15
Courtyard by Marriott Old Market	101 South 10th St.	\$12.20	\$14.95
Courtyard by Marriott	1625 South 67th St.	\$25.10	\$27.85
Courtyard by Marriott LaVista	12560 Westport Pkwy		\$50.28
Days Inn & Suites by Wyndham Omaha	11515 Miracle Hills Dr.	\$33.40	\$36.15
Doubletree Hotel Downtown	1616 Dodge St.	\$12.90	\$15.65
Double Tree by Hilton Omaha Southwest	3650 South 72nd St.	\$28.80	\$31.55
Econo Lodge Inn & Suites West	9595 S 145th St.	\$48.90	\$51.65
Element Omaha (Midtown Crossing)	3253 Dodge St.	\$15.90	\$18.65
Embassy Suites by Hilton- LaVista	12520 Westport Pkwy	\$44.60	\$47.35
Embassy Suites by Hilton- Old Market	555 South 10th St.	\$12.90	\$15.65
EVEN Hotel Omaha Downtown	2220 Farnam St.	\$15.30	\$18.05
Extended Stay America	9006 Burt St.	\$27.70	\$30.45
Fairfield Inn by Marriott Omaha West	17240 Wright St.	\$52.50	\$55.25
Fairfield Inn by Marriott Omaha Northwest	7101 North 102nd St.	\$26.90	\$29.65
Fairfield Inn by Marriott Downtown	1501 Nicholas St.	\$11.60	\$14.35
Fairfield Inn by Marriott Omaha Papillion	465 Olson Dr.	\$47.90	\$50.65
The Farnam, Autograph Collection Hotel	1299 Farnam St.	4.5 = 5	\$16.56
Four Points by Sheraton Omaha Midtown	330 North 30th St.	\$16.50	\$19.25
Hampton Inn Omaha West Dodge/Old Mill	11201 Davenport St.	\$32.00	\$34.75
Hampton Inn Omaha Midtown Aksarben	1401 South 72nd St.	\$25.60	\$28.35
Hampton Inn Lakeside	17606 Arbor Plz	\$46.30	\$49.05

NEBRASKA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OMAHA AREA FLAT RATES SCHEDULE A

Hampton Inn- Bellevue	3404 Samson Way	\$36.30	\$39.05
Hampton Inn & Suites Omaha Southwest- LaVista	12331 Southport Pkwy	\$44.60	\$47.35
Hampton Inn and Suites- Downtown	1212 Cuming St.	\$11.20	\$13.95
MainStay Suites Omaha Old Mill	360 South 108th Ave.	\$33.10	\$35.85
Hilton Garden Inn Omaha Downtown/Old Market	1005 Dodge St.	\$12.50	\$15.25
Hilton Garden Inn Aksarben	6737 Frances St.		\$30.42
Hilton Omaha	1001 Cass St.	\$11.60	\$14.35
Hilton Garden Inn Omaha West	17879 Chicago St.	\$46.30	\$49.05
Holiday Inn Downtown	1420 Cuming St.	\$11.80	\$14.55
Holiday Inn Express- Omaha West	8736 West Dodge Rd.	\$27.40	\$30.15
Holiday Inn Express- Millard	13131 St.	\$39.50	\$42.25
Holiday Inn Express- Bellevue	10804 South 15th St.	\$31.70	\$34.45
Holiday Inn Express- Cherry Hills	6939 North 102nd Cir.	\$28.60	\$31.35
Holiday Inn Express and Suites- Omaha			
South/Ralston	7306 Q St.	\$31.50	\$34.25
Holiday Inn Express and Suites	17677 Wright St.	\$46.60	\$49.35
Holiday Inn Express and Suites	16175 Stevens Pointe	\$52.20	\$54.95
Holiday Inn Express and Suites	11818 Miami St.	\$35.70	\$38.45
Holiday Inn Express and Suites Omaha &			
Downtown	2431 Farnam St.		\$19.10
Holiday Inn Express and Suites West Omaha-			
Elkhorn	19040 Evans St.		\$54.21
Home2Suites by Hilton Omaha UN Medical			
Center	4440 Douglas St.		\$22.79
Home2Suites by Hilton Omaha West	17889 Chicago St.		\$56.75
Home-Towne Lodge	10308 Sapp Bros. Dr.	\$52.20	\$54.95
Homewood Suites	1314 Cuming St.	\$11.20	\$13.95
Hotel Deco XV	1504 Harney St.	\$13.05	\$15.80
Hotel Indigo Omaha Downtown	1802 Dodge St.	·	\$17.25
Hyatt Place Omaha/Downtown	540 South 12th St.	\$13.40	\$16.15
Imperial Motel	1209 Fort Crook Rd N	·	\$33.65
Kimpton Cottonwood Hotel	302 S 36th St.		\$20.25
La Quinta Inn	3330 North 104th Ave.	\$29.20	\$31.95
La Quinta Inn by Wyndham Omaha Southwest	10760 M St.	\$36.60	\$39.35
Legend Hotel	1429 South 13th St.		\$18.87
Liberty Lodge	1409 Gold Coast Rd.	\$45.60	\$48.35
Magnolia Hotel	1615 Howard St.	\$13.90	\$16.65
Marriott Downtown at the Capitol District	222 North 10th St.	\$11.80	\$14.55
Microtel- Bellevue	3008 Samson Way	\$38.30	\$41.05
Mormon Trail Motel	8419 North 30th St.	\$12.50	\$15.25
Motel 6	10919 J St.	\$36.60	\$39.35
Motel 6	3511 South 84th St.	\$28.60	\$31.35
WIGGELO	5511 50uill 04ill 3t.	720.0U	رد.یرپ

NEBRASKA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OMAHA AREA FLAT RATES SCHEDULE A

Motel 89	4305 South 89th St.	\$29.30	\$32.05
My Place	7823 South 123rd Plz	\$44.60	\$47.35
New Victorian Inn	10728 L St.	\$36.00	\$38.75
Offutt Motor Court	3618 Fort Crook Rd. S.	\$34.70	\$37.45
Omaha Marriott	10220 Regency Pkwy	\$30.00	\$32.75
Omaha Marriott Downtown	222 N 10th St.	\$11.80	\$14.55
Overland Hotel	419 S 13th St.	,	\$17.25
Overland Hotel	1218 Howard St.		\$17.25
Collection by Hilton	203 S 18th St.		\$17.48
Quality Inn Southwest	9505 South 142nd St.	\$51.80	\$54.55
Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Omaha	3321 South 72nd St.	\$28.40	\$31.15
Ramada Inn Airport	2002 E Locust St.		\$10.78
Relax Inn Motel and Suites	4578 South 60th St.	\$27.10	\$29.85
Residence Inn	106 South 15th St.	\$13.00	\$15.75
Residence Inn	18202 Cuming St.	\$45.40	\$48.15
Residence Inn Aksarben	1717 South 67th St.	\$25.10	\$27.85
Rodeway Inn- Bellevue	1110 Fort Crook Rd.	\$30.40	\$33.15
Rodeway Inn West Dodge	7833 West Dodge Rd.	\$23.00	\$25.75
Royal Inn Motel	105 Fort Crook Rd.	\$25.10	\$27.85
Satellite Motel	6006 L St.	\$27.40	\$30.15
Sleep Inn- Airport	2525 Abbott Dr.	\$8.10	\$10.85
Sonesta ES Suites Omaha	6990 Dodge St.	\$23.10	\$25.85
Staybridge Inn and Suites	2720 Oak Dr.	\$52.10	\$54.85
Staybridge Suites	7825 Davenport St.	\$24.30	\$27.05
Suburban Extended Stay Hotel	7010 Hascall St.	\$28.40	\$31.15
Sunrise Motel	303 Fort Crook Rd. S.	\$29.10	\$31.85
Super 8 by Wyndham Omaha	7111 Spring St.	\$28.40	\$31.15
Super 8 by Wyndham Omaha I-80 West	10829 M St.	\$37.00	\$39.75
Super 8 by Wyndham Omaha SW	9305 South 145th St.	\$50.20	\$52.95
Super 8 by Wyndham Omaha West Dodge	11610 West Dodge Rd.	\$33.40	\$36.15
SureStay Plus by Best Western Hotel Omaha			
South	305 Fort Crook Rd.	\$28.10	\$30.85
Townhouse Inn and Suites	13929 Gold Cir.	\$39.30	\$42.05
Townplace Suites by Marriott	10865 West Dodge Rd.	\$34.70	\$37.45
Travel Inn	10708 M St.	\$36.60	\$39.35
Westmont Inn and Suites	10909 M St.		\$43.12
WoodSpring Suites Omaha Belleuve	2703 Samson Way	\$37.30	\$40.05
WoodSpring Suites Omaha	6855 South 118th St.	\$49.20	\$51.95